06 Subat 2000 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALAVET(5) (FR)

2 MANAS(1) (IRE)

3 CUNEYTHAN*(4) (GB)

4 COLONEL GIRLS(2) (IRE)
5 BIN VAAD(6) (GB)

6 BALTOHAN(3) (GB)

7 ULYA7)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yde

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-6

1.)15500 &
1.)3.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SHNING STEEL (GB) - DUNLORA (GB)

SOVIET LAD (USA) - HEAR ME (IRE)
SLIPANGHOR (GB) - CHORMSTRESS (GB)
DESERT STYLE (IRE) - JUELADY (RE)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - SCENC VIEW (IRE)
EVPEROR JONES (USA) - CATHEDRA (GB)

PENNINEWALK (IRE) - MUHIT (USA)

58 kg,

2)6.200 ¢
2)1240¢

Siklet

525
55
54
545
525
54

52,5

Jokey
E.YAWZ

S.AKDI
EYALCIN
MKORKMAZ
Y.AKAGAG
S.GOKCE

N.SEN

3)3.100 ¢
3)620 ¢

Sahip
M SEN. GIRGIN

UMU. TAVER

SAF. CIDER

NED. AKAGUNDUZ
ERD. KURT

SEM CLARKE

YAM ZINGAL

1600 Kum

Antrenérii
B.YESILYURT

S.CELIK
D.DURAL
H.CANSU
MODABAS
BAKBULUT

MODABAS

izmir Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

4)1550 &
4)310¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk. HP

1.42.55

1.42.57

1.43.25

1.43.51

1.43.73

1.44.06

14591

3 71
2 81
4 72
7 76
1 48
5 72
6 81



